1
GLT41116
64k x 16 CMOS Dynamic RAM with Fast Page Mode
F
EATURES
◆
65,536 words by 16 bits organization.
◆

0.17 ± 0.05
1 22
2344
0.5 ± 0.10.05 ~ 0.25
0.95 ± 0.05
1.2 MAX
0.8± 0.2
+0.08
-0.07 M0.16
Figure 7. 40/44-Pin TSOP (Type II) Package Dimensions
12 G-LINK Technology
GLT41116
July 1998 (Rev. 1)
ORDERING INFO
Part Number Speed Power Feature Package
 GLT4116-30J4 30 ns Normal FPM 40-Pin 400 mil SOJ
 GLT4116-35J4 35 ns Normal FPM 40-Pin 400 mil SOJ
 GLT4116-40J4 40 ns Normal FPM 40-Pin 400 mil SOJ
 GLT4116-45J4 45 ns Normal FPM 40-Pin 400 mil SOJ
 GLT4116-30TC 30 ns Normal FPM 44-Pin 400 mil TSOP
 GLT4116-35TC 35 ns Normal FPM 44-Pin 400 mil TSOP
 GLT4116-40TC 40 ns Normal FPM 44-Pin 400 mil TSOP
 GLT4116-45TC 45 ns Normal FPM 44-Pin 400 mil TSOP
13G-LINK Technology
GLT41116
July 1998 (Rev. 1)
Notes: